
        

Kamma Rasmussen 4.867            

Ida Villemoes Poulsen 4.736            

Silje Nygaard Engedal 4.235            

Petrea Asferg Larsson 4.008            

Ella Boisen Tvermoes 3.631            

Sofie Emilie Lange 3.606            

Oline Ludvigsen 1.860            

Laura Klug Christensen 907               

Bianca Roos 872               

Frida Rasmussen Høegh 2.467            

Julie Preuss Nielsen 2.233            

Frida Lund Kilen 3.676            

Aleksandra Dragieva 2.647            

Vera Berner-Magnusson 2.499            

Vigga Rasmussen 2.447            

Sophie Spliid 1.634            

Liv Engedal 606               

Mathilde Skriver Andersen 218               

Sofie Juhl Hansen 2.940            

Emma Klug Christensen 2.564            

Lara Viig Seitzberg 2.487            

Alina Pi Moldestad Knudsen 1.824            

Luna Faurskov 1.481            

Maja Just Danielsen 820               

Isabel Ling Jakobsen 321               

Maiken Metine Nielsen 1.007            

Asta Holm 766               

Aminah Massood 60                 

Carla Enoch 19                 

Siri Lund Kilen 1.334            

Johanna Tindgaard Roth 1.239            

Elfride Zibrandtsen 880               

Victoria Blem-Brynov 868               

Kirsten Holst 489               

Emma-Sofie Reiter Falgaard 476               

Birte Alvilda Haunstrup Larsen 308               

Claire Charnalia 258               

Helin Isikil 95                 

Ffion Morgan 74                 

Hevin Isikil 39                 

2014 Mia Cordova Schultz 417               

Frigg Zachariassen Svensson 192               

Kaisa Moefelt 122               

Camilla Arboe Jennum 1.714            

Simone Løvenskjold 331               
Masters

2013

2015 & yngre

2009

2010

2012

2006 

- 

2008

2011

 Svømmer navn  Point 

Kamma Rasmussen 4.867      

Ida Villemoes Poulsen 4.736      

Nikoline Marie Lange 4.249      

Silje Nygaard Engedal 4.235      

Sara Damkjær Bartels 4.230      

Mathilde Maria Thorsen 4.195      

Petrea Asferg Larsson 4.008      

Frida Lund Kilen 3.676      

Ella Boisen Tvermoes 3.631      

Sofie Emilie Lange 3.606      

Sofie Juhl Hansen 2.940      

Aleksandra Dragieva 2.647      

Emma Klug Christensen 2.564      

Vera Berner-Magnusson 2.499      

Lara Viig Seitzberg 2.487      

Frida Rasmussen Høegh 2.467      

Vigga Rasmussen 2.447      

Julie Preuss Nielsen 2.233      

Oline Ludvigsen 1.860      

Alina Pi Moldestad Knudsen 1.824      

Camilla Arboe Jennum 1.714      

Sophie Spliid 1.634      

Frederikke Marie Hansen 1.526      

Luna Faurskov 1.481      

Siri Lund Kilen 1.334      

Johanna Tindgaard Roth 1.239      

Viktoria Freja Sørensen 1.211      

Maiken Metine Nielsen 1.007      

Laura Klug Christensen 907          

Elfride Zibrandtsen 880          

Bianca Roos 872          

Victoria Blem-Brynov 868          

Maja Just Danielsen 820          

Asta Holm 766          

Liv Engedal 606          

Kirsten Holst 489          

Emma-Sofie Reiter Falgaard 476          

Mia Cordova Schultz 417          

Simone Løvenskjold 331          

Isabel Ling Jakobsen 321          

Birte Alvilda Haunstrup Larsen 308          

Claire Charnalia 258          

Mathilde Skriver Andersen 218          

Frigg Zachariassen Svensson 192          

Kaisa Moefelt 122          

Helin Isikil 95            

Ffion Morgan 74            

Aminah Massood 60            

Hevin Isikil 39            

Carla Enoch 19            

 Sum af Max 6 / 8 bedste løb 

Åben 

Klasse



      

Robert E. Falborg Pedersen 5.039           

Victor Juhl Hansen 4.758           

William Bendix Schmidt 4.605           

Walter N Falborg Pedersen 4.382           

Lukas Peacock 3.798           

Nikolai Stender-Petersen 2.966           

Nicholas H. Hansen 2.070           

Gustav Krabbe Heldgaard 1.169           

William Bogø Andersen 461               

William Brix Søhoel 394               

Frederik Stender-Petersen 388               

Andreas Kelstrup Schou 312               

Sven Ole H. Frederiksen 296               

Andreas Bartholin Bruhn 3.806           

Villads Moefelt 3.628           

Nicklas Hiort 3.154           

William Bank Jørgensen 2.865           

Laurits Bach Holm 1.974           

Damjan Kruc 1.216           

Oliver Ogstrup 3.486           

Johan Damkjær Bartels 2.725           

Liam Jonasen 2.480           

Tobias Gorm 2.320           

Dominic Torkamani 2.295           

Alfred J. R. Pedas 1.880           

Albert Benian 760               

Emil Tihic Rasmussen 2.441           

Felix Cordova Schultz 2.224           

Mikas Van Deurs 2.193           

Leif Evald Larsen 1.751           

Louis Moe 1.455           

Richard Andersen 415               

Simon Preuss Nielsen 800               

Tøger Troelsen Holst 649               

Noah Emil Schultz 519               

Muhammed Zakariyyaa Masood 97                 

Milas Tihic Rasmussen 922               

Albert Rasmussen Høegh 728               

Carl August Selch Aabakke 335               

Victor Andersen 158               

August Høyland-Kroghsbo 77                 

Isak Elmedyb 728               

Arthur Cordova Schultz 697               

Villads Valentin Holm 590               

Thor Lucas Krell-Jørgensen 566               

Alfred Dam Rathmann 506               

Siavash Amirakbari 314               

Herman Gudmann Einspor 281               

Daniel Siar 192               

Thomas Engell Winther 101               

Filipp Nørrested 72                 

Henry Aabakke 58                 

Albert Juhl Gydesen 42                 

Loke Fibæk Gregersen 39                 

Lucas Askholm Navntoft 31                 

Albert L. F. Erichsen 10                 

Alexander Liam Schultz 9                   

Christian Crone 3465

Anders Kilen 2571

Søren Jensen 2515

Jens Aage Falborg Pedersen 1997

Allan Petersen 1182

Peter Schultz 1105

Michael Thomsen 661

Michael Clausen 362

2012

2013

2005 

- 

2007

2014 

&

 Yngre

Masters

2009

2008

2010

2011

 Svømmer navn  Point 

Alfred August Grubert 5.278          

Carl Krabbe Heldgaard 5.067          

Robert E. Falborg Pedersen 5.039          

Victor Juhl Hansen 4.758          

William Bendix Schmidt 4.605          

Walter N Falborg Pedersen 4.382          

Mathias Vestergaard 4.272          

Andreas Bartholin Bruhn 3.806          

Lukas Peacock 3.798          

William Leth 3.770          

Villads Moefelt 3.628          

Oliver Ogstrup 3.486          

Christian Crone 3.465          

Nicklas Hiort 3.154          

Nikolai Stender-Petersen 2.966          

Joakim Brønnum 2.908          

William Bank Jørgensen 2.865          

Johan Damkjær Bartels 2.725          

Frederik Riedel Lentz 2.656          

Anders Kilen 2.571          

Søren Jensen 2.515          

Liam Jonasen 2.480          

Emil Tihic Rasmussen 2.441          

Tobias Gorm 2.320          

Dominic Torkamani 2.295          

Felix Cordova Schultz 2.224          

Mikas Van Deurs 2.193          

Nicholas H. Hansen 2.070          

Jens Aage Falborg Pedersen 1.997          

Laurits Bach Holm 1.974          

Alfred J. R. Pedas 1.880          

Leif Evald Larsen 1.751          

Louis Moe 1.455          

Damjan Kruc 1.216          

Allan Petersen 1.182          

Gustav Krabbe Heldgaard 1.169          

Marcus Hiort 1.124          

Peter Schultz 1.105          

Noah Bred 1.094          

Milas Tihic Rasmussen 922              

Simon Preuss Nielsen 800              

Albert Benian 760              

Isak Elmedyb 728              

Albert Rasmussen Høegh 728              

Arthur Cordova Schultz 697              

Michael Thomsen 661              

Tøger Troelsen Holst 649              

Villads Valentin Holm 590              

Thor Lucas Krell-Jørgensen 566              

Noah Emil Schultz 519              

Alfred Dam Rathmann 506              

William Bogø Andersen 461              

Richard Andersen 415              

William Brix Søhoel 394              

Frederik Stender-Petersen 388              

Michael Clausen 362              

Carl August Selch Aabakke 335              

Siavash Amirakbari 314              

Andreas Kelstrup Schou 312              

Sven Ole H. Frederiksen 296              

Herman Gudmann Einspor 281              

Daniel Siar 192              

Victor Andersen 158              

Thomas Engell Winther 101              

Muhammed Zakariyyaa Masood 97                

August Høyland-Kroghsbo 77                

Filipp Nørrested 72                

Henry Aabakke 58                

Albert Juhl Gydesen 42                

Loke Fibæk Gregersen 39                

Lucas Askholm Navntoft 31                

Albert L. F. Erichsen 10                

Alexander Liam Schultz 9                  

 Sum af Max 6 / 8 bedste løb 

Åben 

Klasse


